
 BELIX sprl 
 Avenue de l’Espérance 41 

 6220 Fleurus - BELGIUM 

Ph:32.71.80.06.80- Fax:32.71.85.19.75 

 E-mail: info@belix.be 
 

 

 
T.V.A./B.T.W.:BE 0875.331.463 

1 

Déclaration de conformité 
Declaration of conformity 

 
Hereby we confirm that our following products: 
 
BELIX SPRL item no. PAN              
complies with the legal regulations laid down in the European Plastic Regulation (EU) No 10/2011, 
2016/1416 & 2017/752 as well as well as in Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004, all are amended and in their 
relevant versions. 
When used as specified, the overall migrations as well as specific migration do not exceed the legal 
limits. 
The test was performed according to Regulation (EU) No 10/2011, 2016/1416 & 2017/752 
The material and raw materials used comply with Plastic Regulation (EU) No 10/2011, 2016/1416 & 
2017/752 
 
There is no substance subject to limitations and/or specifications are used in the above mentioned 
product. 
 
Specification of the intended use or limitations: 
- Types of food intended to come into contact with the material: all kinds of foods included greasy 
foods… 
 
Temperature of use and storage while in contact with food: 
Maximum: +90°C 
Minimum: -18°C 
Microwaveability: NO 
Deep freeze: -18°C 
 
- Ratio of the area of food contact material to the volume used to determine the compliance of the plastic 
food contact material or article: 10mg/dm² 
      
A functional barrier made from plastic is not used in the above mentioned product. 

 
Frédéric Van der Cam 
BELIX sprl  
 

  
 


